

OFF: MR-NMP-2018, Package No:- MR-N/19-20 Dabhangga-1/03
Name of Recel:- Pato's Thang to Sovabathi

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Dabhangga:

DIVISION

Hayanghat

SUB-DIVISION

MB.No. - 4066

Measurement Book

Name of Const. - Pawan Seta Heruman Const Company Pvt. Ltd.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of M/R road from Pator thana to Sorepatti.					
PKM NO- MR-N/19-20 Darbhanga-1/03					
Agency:- Pawansut Hanuman Construction Company Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement NO- 107/MBD/2020-21 (MR-3059 under New Maintenance Policy 2018)					
Date of commencement (as per w/order):- 28/01/2021					
Date of completion (as per w/order):- 27/10/2021					
Date of actual completion:- 27/12/2023					
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
<u>Item No 01</u> Clearing & grubbing road land - - - E/I					
Qty V/P- 12 of TMB.					
0.237 H @ Rs. 52970.33 Per H = Rs. 12554.00					
<u>Item No-02</u> Construction of Subgrade & earthen shoulders - - E/I					
Qty V/P-17 of TMB.					
972.75 m ³ @ Rs. 192.25 Per m ³ = Rs. 187011.00					
<u>Item NO-03</u> Construction of G.S.B. - E/I					
Qty V/P-12 of TMB.					
9.10 m ³ @ Rs. 2853.37 Per m ³ = Rs. 25966.00					
<u>Item No-04</u> Providing loamy spreading & compacting of WBM Cr + F/I - - E/I					
Total = Rs. 225531.00					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF = B		2558256.00
			Total = B		2558256.00

Deduction: -

@ 0.75% below as per tender

agreement = (-) Rs. 19187.00

Total = Rs. 2539069.00

Deduction: —

Payment done V/p. S of TMA = (-) B. 1643980.00

Total = B. 895089.00

Gruja
27/12/23
AEB Kumar
27/12/23
J.E.C.I.
Deh
27/12/23Consumption Statement of Materials.EW (Soil) = 972.75 m³

M.S.S & SDAC

Stone chips = 27.32 m³

Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) = 206.90 kg

Bitumen Emulsion (S-10) = 104.90 kg

Bitumen (Koi-30) = 2.075 MT.

B Kumar
27/12/23
J.E.